Ergebnisse Inselmarathon 2013
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Marathon - Wertung

Platzierung Startnummer Name
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9
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39
28
65
52
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14
33
18
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36
25
15
59
55
34
44
58
37

Vorname
Schulze Tino M
Schwarze Matthias M
Brehe Michael M
Geske Michael M
Heun Thomas M
Bierwirth Thorsten M
Neugebauer  Alfred M
Winck Gabi \W%
Singer Dominik M
Gleisenring  Marcel M
Raetz Martin M
Hollstein Gisela W
Mihailovic Milos M
Bieler-Boppert Karin A\
Reuter Reinhard M
Bartkowski ~ Mario M
Joensen RasmusJ. M
Ottersbach Martin M
Kuckertz Gerhard M
Ibron Alexander M
Sauren Desiree W
Raulf Martin M
Birnfeld Stefan M
Delbanco Evert M
Smith Jeff M
Semmelroth  Gerno M
Hargus Thomas M
Zimmer Achim M
Neuhaus Joachim M
Witza Andre M
unnamed M
von Derschau Florian M
Escher Christoph M
Bohlender Eva W
Becker-Sickau Frank M
Eis Jutta \W%
Heumann Dirk M
Hottas Christian M
Kroger-Allan  Neil M
Mihailovic Melanie W
Nickel Pamela W
Hesse Herbert M
Rockmann Lana W
Kozcy Brigitte W
Beinling Anja W
Schroeder Christine W

&
o
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LG FC Bayern Osnabriick
LSF Miinster
TV Momlingen

Lauferclub Bozen
Team Harz Roxx

VL Bad Nenndorf
CaBas CaBaNauTeN

Lauftreff Bordenau

fars bank
Otti lauft
Cabas CaBaNauTen

CaBas CaBaNauTeN
CaBas CaBaNauTeN
Hash House Harriers Hannover

CaBas CaBaNauTeN

TEA / www.Bilstein-Marathon.de
CaBas CaBaNauTeN

VfL Bad Nenndorf

100 Marathon Club

CaBas CaBaNauTeN

CaBas CaBaNauTeN
Marathonteam-Ratingen
CaBas CaBaNauTeN
TEA

VFR Wilsche/Neubokel

100 Marathon Club United Kingdom
CaBas CaBaNauTeN

CaBas CaBaNauTeN

CaBas CaBaNauTeN

RK-Despetal
100 Marathon Club

http://indie-trail.de/index.php/inselmarathon/ergebniss-2013 ?tmpl=co...

Gesamtzei
03:24:48
03:30:29
03:35:33
03:41:46
03:44:03
03:47:33
03:48:12
03:48:35
03:50:40
03:50:45
03:52:48
03:55:31
03:58:19
03:59:27
04:01:26
04:04:15
04:04:23
04:05:55
04:08:36
04:16:29
04:17:08
04:22:43
04:32:38
04:33:14
04:36:09
04:36:39
04:36:44
04:37:31
04:38:08
04:41:08
04:43:47
04:45:57
04:48:29
04:59:19
04:59:42
05:02:22
05:02:22
05:13:59
05:17:05
05:20:20
05:22:24
05:26:00
05:26:15
05:32:47
05:44:30
05:45:01

28.04.2013 11:55
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Bambinilauf - Wertung
Platzierung Startnummer

1
2
3

47
53
2

56
40
17

3

1

20
27
61

3
1
2

F Empfehlen

Braun
Hass
Redeker
Fimmel
Matthias
Gerhardt

Glaser

Busse
Fredrich
Ruder
Griining

Name
Sickau
Milos
Milos

¥ Twoat

Helmut
Randolf
Ingo
Detlef
Heike
Petra

Uwe

Markus

£ 2 £ X

Wolfgang M

Timm
Martin

M
M

100 Marathon Club
CaBas CaBaNauTeN
TV Jahn Hiesfeld
Cabas CaBaNauTeN
CaBas CaBaNauTeN
CaBas CaBaNauTeN
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei / RSV
Seelze

TuS Wunstorf

CaBas CaBaNauTeN
Hannover HHH
RunnersWorld

Vorname M/W Verein

Hannes
Maila
Malina

+1

A\
\4
A\
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05:45:02
06:06:18
06:06:18
06:06:18
06:23:18
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gesamtzei
00:10:44
00:12:06
00:16:04

28.04.2013 11:55



